Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jay Snowden - (1110615) - Cardiff Metropolitan University - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Time
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29/07/19
30/03/19
18/01/20
27/01/18
04/11117
18/11/17
29/10/117
25/03/17
28/05/16
01/05/16
23/05/15
16/11/14
12/07/14
16/11/13
13/07/13

Date

18/01/20
29/07/19
30/03/19
27/01/18
18/11/17
04/11/17
29/10/117
25/03/17

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

PL Spring Regional Qualifier L1 & L3 Open 2019
C. o. C. Welsh Capital Open Meet 2020
Luxembourg Meet 2018

ASA SWR LC Winter Championships

Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Open
Millfield Super Series

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
ASA SWR Summer Championships

Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet

Meet

C. o. C. Welsh Capital Open Meet 2020

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

PL Spring Regional Qualifier L1 & L3 Open 2019
Luxembourg Meet 2018

Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Open
ASA SWR LC Winter Championships

Millfield Super Series

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Venue

Swansea
Plymouth
Cardiff
Luxembourg
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Bristol
Plymouth
Bristol

Plymouth

Venue

Cardiff
Swansea
Plymouth
Luxembourg
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under

Cardiff Met
Co Cardiff
Cardiff Met
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay

Newquay

Club Swam Under

Cardiff Met
Cardiff Met
Co Cardiff
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1
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26.71
26.93
27.62
28.67
28.73
30.40

32.38

Copyright 2024

479
468
433

385
325
269

28/05/16
01/05/16
23/05/15
16/11/14
12/07/14
16/11/13
13/07/13

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
ASA SWR Summer Championships

Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Bristol
Plymouth
Bristol

Plymouth

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay

Newquay
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